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MONGODB INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US60937P1066

Overview

2024/06/07 22:26:38

Price
210.10 EUR

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.52% (-1.10)

US60937P1066
MDB

Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

15,289 EUR
S&P 500

209.30 EUR (30)
210.90 EUR (30)
210.70 EUR
214.45 EUR
208.25 EUR
211.20 EUR
211.69271 EUR
1,200
254,031.25

71

WKN: 60937P106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US60937P1066&ID_NOTATION=213576428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US60937P1066&ID_NOTATION=213576428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5475c122299601389686e5e2b2c0437b409b076b8815d72e307f876d338b314f&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c64d34d857766215&time=1718039306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=132e34a6d8e48bae79adcae50e354f8b8cf9ece0308826be7e8c003e0a7bb9ea&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=582d834a396e474ab&time=1718039306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c033042d32e181a9239384831bb8dc067eb6b19b33edfb7cb4cdb41390ecad16&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d17a6400e895eb4f&time=1718039306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3eb875cb5c217131a7493e3284a88c0e44662b8b4b4f6cb9f6e09503884174a6&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b9573ffe77933a98&time=1718039306&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45da2410f6d361bcd58f45fa8163f40f1fdee41673d09c26403d1d8357cd775a&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b90fe6106246af8e8&time=1718039306&tool=RSC

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/06/07 22:26:38

Price
210.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.52% (-1.10)

ISIN US60937P1066
Symbol MDB
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,289 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 209.30 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 210.90 EUR (30)
Open 210.70 EUR
High 214.45 EUR
Low 208.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 211.20 EUR
VWAP 211.69271 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,200
Trading volume 254,031.25
Number of trades 71
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -40.76% -38.83% -18.26%
Perf (abs.) -145.10 -133.90 -47.10
Beta 2.01 2.12 2.25
Volatility 58.11 51.44 70.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 210.10 EUR
07

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 14:36 213.10 EUR
07

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 227.02 USD
07

Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 212.25 EUR
07

London Stock 2024/06/ 15:30 232.58 USD

213.04 EUR (1,769)
307.97 EUR (922)

350.45 EUR (672)

350.84 EUR (458)
473.20 EUR (2024/02/12)
207.75 EUR (2024/05/31)
473.20 EUR (2024/02/12)
207.75 EUR (2024/05/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.25 71

0.10 7

363.87 37,810
0.00 2

0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213576428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200907426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200635232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=238201912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891286

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

2024/06/
07

08:00 210.60 EUR 0.00

21:55 209.50 EUR 0.00

19:30 210.15 EUR 0.00

20:30 209.70 EUR 0.00

17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198950704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235269976

MONGODB INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

. mongoDB.

Contact Details

ERSTE

Group

Members of Management Board

Peter Killalea

Hope Cochran

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Ann Lewnes Member of Board of

MONGODB INC. Directors
oo Archana Member of Board of

1633 Broadway, 38th floor - 10019 New York ~ ~9"awal Directors
Telefon: +1-646-727-4092 Chip Hazard M.ember of Board of

Directors

Fax: + .

_— Dwight Member of Board of

E-mail: mfo@mongodb.com Merriman Directors
Francisco Member of Board of

D'Souza Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

John Member of Board of
McMahon Directors
Roelof Botha Member of Board of

Dev lttycheria

Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Stephens Committee

Cedric Pech Member of Executive
Committee

Harsha Jalihal Member of Executive
Committee

Jim Scharf Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Gordon Committee

Peder Ulander

Sahir Azam

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:info@mongodb.com
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